Applications:
Auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways, campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other public areas.
Features
● The one piece die-cast aluminum housing with UV resistant polycarbonate optical lens, outstanding corrosion protection.
● Lumen output from 17000-19000lm with efficacy up to 127lm/W.
● Various distribution patterns including Type  Ⅲ and Type Ⅳ and Type Ⅴ
● Suitable for mounting heights ranging from 26-40‘ in area lighting applications
● Round pole、Square pole、slipfitter and wall mount

unit: inch/mm
Slipfitter Mount Pole Mount Wall  Mount
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MAL03 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
MAL03
Area Light Series
150   150W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M   With 120-277V Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
Mounting
T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4    TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5    TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
Photometry
Weight
150W:15.475 lb
315m
m